MPM4530 High-temperature Pressure Transmitter
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China, 721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832 Fax：3600755
MPM4530 High-temperature Pressure Transmitter
Features
·Full welded sensor with pressure port; protection IP65;
·Stainless steel contacting with media, good corrosive

Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China, 721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832 Fax：3600755
Order Guide
MPM4530 High-temperature Pressure Transmitter
Measurem
ent range
0～0.004MPa…100MPa
[0～X] kPa
or MPa
X= measurement range
Type code
MSV Pressure range: -0.1MPa…0～0.004MPa…160MPa
Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
Code Others
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
A Absolute （only for type MSV）
MPM4530 [0～2]MPa ASV E C5G the whole spec
Order Note
1. Please pay attention that the media should be compatible with contacted material;